



International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET64986, entitled

by Akshay Dhumal

A Review of CNN-Based Object Recognition and Tracking Systems for Visually

Impaired People

J J F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429**





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XI, November 2024 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



J J F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429**





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





A Review of CNN-Based Object Recognition and Tracking Systems for Visually Impaired People

Divya Gharate

by

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET64986, entitled

is found suitable and has been r

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XI, November 2024 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET64986, entitled

by Samruddhi Patil

A Review of CNN-Based Object Recognition and Tracking Systems for Visually

Impaired People

JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429**





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XI, November 2024

in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



I SRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: 7.429





THOMSON REUTERS





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET64986, entitled A Review of CNN-Based Object Recognition and Tracking Systems for Visually

Impaired People

by Atharva Shinde

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XI, November 2024

in



Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET64986, entitled

bv

Prof. S. G. Chordiya

A Review of CNN-Based Object Recognition and Tracking Systems for Visually

Impaired People

JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429**





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XI, November 2024 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**